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PATCHCORD ŚWIATŁOWODOWY
MM SC/UPC-SC/UPC DUPLEX OM2
2m

Cena 28,00 zł

Dostępność dostępny

Numer katalogowy 13399-9

Opis produktu
 

PATCHCORD ŚWIATŁOWODOWY MM SC/UPC-SC/UPC DUPLEX OM2 2m
Długość: 2 m
Wtyk SC/UPC - SC/UPC
Patchcord DUPLEX multimode (wielomodowy)
Typ włókna: 50/125 OM2

Model:
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